National Championships Germany WE - Road Race

2005
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26/06/2005 | 108 km | 49 starting
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ELK
FEN
ELK
BFL
NUR

== MULLER Christine
™ EIFLER Elena

== HEMPEL Patricia

== HENNES Tanja

®= SCHLEICHER Regina
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BFL
AAD
TSC
NUR

== KELLER Luise

== MISSBACH Sandra
™= DUSTER Sarah

= ARNDT Judith

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



